
ES V /2021 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

PRACTICAL TIME TABLE FOR THE FOURTH SEMESTER B.Com HOTEL MANAGEMENT & 
CATERING (339) DEGREE EXAMINATION, MAY 2021 

(CAREER RELAED FIRST DEGREE PROGRAMME UNDER CBCSS 2(a)) 
 
 
 
 

NAME OF COLLEGE DAY & DATE TIME 
CANDIDATE 

CODES 
SUBJECTS 

S.N. College, Sivagiri, 
Varkala, 

Thiruvananthapuram  

Thursday 
21/10/2021 

9.30 am to 
12.30 pm 

19134001  -
19134026 

Advanced Food 
Production Theory and 
Practice-Lab (HM 1473) 

1.30 pm to 
4.30 pm 

19134001  -
19134026 

Advanced Food and 
Beverage Service – Lab 

(HM 1474) 

Friday 
22/10/2021 

9.30 am to 
12.30 pm 

19134027 -
19134038 
19134040-
19134052 

Advanced Food 
Production Theory and 

Practice-Lab  (HM 1473) 

2.00 pm to 
5.00 pm 

19134027 -
19134038 
19134040-
19134052 

Advanced Food and 
Beverage Service – Lab 

(HM 1474) 

 

  

 

 

 

 Sd/- 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION 

University Buildings 
Thiruvananthapuram 
Dated: 07.10.2021 


