## **UNIVERSITY OF KERALA**

## PRACTICAL TIME TABLE FOR THE FOURTH SEMESTER B.Com HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING (339) DEGREE EXAMINATION, MAY 2021 (CAREER RELAED FIRST DEGREE PROGRAMME UNDER CBCSS 2(a))

NAME OF COLLEGE	DAY & DATE	TIME	CANDIDATE CODES	SUBJECTS
S.N. College, Sivagiri, Varkala, Thiruvananthapuram	Thursday 21/10/2021	9.30 am to 12.30 pm	19134001 - 19134026	Advanced Food Production Theory and Practice-Lab (HM 1473)
		1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	19134001 - 19134026	Advanced Food and Beverage Service – Lab (HM 1474)
	Friday 22/10/2021	9.30 am to 12.30 pm	19134027 - 19134038 19134040- 19134052	Advanced Food Production Theory and Practice-Lab (HM 1473)
		2.00 pm to 5.00 pm	19134027 - 19134038 19134040- 19134052	Advanced Food and Beverage Service – Lab (HM 1474)

Sd/-

**CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION** 

University Buildings Thiruvananthapuram Dated: 07.10.2021